
 

 

 

Academic Calendar for 2019-20 

(Quick Reference) 

 

SUMMER 2019  

1
st
 Term: 

May 20 (Monday) – 1
st
 Term Begins 

 

May 27 (Monday) – Memorial Day 

 

June 21 (Friday) – 1
st
 Term Ends 

2
nd

 Term: 

June 24 (Monday) – 2
nd

 Term Begins 

 

July 4
th
 (Thursday) – Holiday 

 

July 26 (Friday) – 2
nd

 Term Ends 

 
 

FALL/SPRING 2019-20 

FALL 2019 

 

August 19 (Monday) – Students Report 

September 2 (Monday) – Labor Day 

October 19 (Saturday) – Homecoming  

November 25 – 29 – Thanksgiving Break 

December 14 (Saturday) – Graduation 

SPRING 2020 

 

January 13 (Monday) – Students Report 

January 20 (Monday) – MLKJ Day 

March 9 – 13 Spring Break  

May 9 (Saturday) – Graduation  

 

 

 

 

SUMMER 2020 

1
st
 Term: 

May 25 (Monday) – Memorial Day 

 

May 26 (Tuesday) – 1
st
 Term Begins 

 

June 26 (Friday) – 1
st
 Term Ends 

2
nd

 Term: 

June 29 (Monday) – 2
nd

 Term Begins 

 

July 3
rd

 (Friday) – Holiday   4
th
 is on Sat 

 

July 31 (Friday) – 2
nd

 Term Ends 
 

 


